Hahnenkamm-Rennen

GIANT SLALOM 17./18. Janner
JURY

TD FIS

SCHIEDSRICHTER

SR ASSISTENT

RENNLEITER

1953

TECHNISCHE DATEN
STRECKENNAME
START

ZIEL
HOHENDIFFERENZ
LANGE

KURSETZER

ANZAHL TORE
STARTZEIT

WETTER

SCHNEE
TEMPERATUR START
TEMPERATUR ZIEL

NICHT AM START 1. DG

NICHT IM ZIEL 1. DG

DISQUALIFIZIERT 1. DG

NICHT QUALIFIZIERT FUR 2. LAUF

Rang Start-Nr. NAME Nation
1 DE HUERTAS Guy FRA
2 MOLTERER Anderl AUT KSC
3 JULEN Martin SuUl
4 PERREN Berhnard Sul
5 LINHER O. AUT
5 SCHUSTER Walter AUT
7 OREILLIER Henri FRA
OBERMULLER Beni GER
RUBI Fred SuUl
SENGER Hans AUT
STROLZ Martin AUT
11 HUBER Fritz AUT KSC
18 SALVENMOSER Pepi AUT KSC
26 BRUNNER Pepi AUT KSC
29 PRAVDA Ferdl AUT KSC
35 SCHERZER Pepi AUT KSC

Zeit/Punkte

1.41,0
1.41,2
1.41,8
1421
1424
1.42,4
1.43,2
1.43,3
1.43,3
1.43,3
1434

1.445
1.49,1
1.51,8
1.53,7
1.58,9



NICHT AM START 2. DG

NICHT IM ZIEL 2. DG

DISQUALIFIZIERT 2. DG

Legende: S-DH Sprint-Abfahrt
DH Downbhill
SL Slalom
SG Super-G
GS Giant Slalom
C Combined

DG Durchgang
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